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MARATONMELONNAN NMK JA SM-KILPAILUT

13.-14.7.2019, PORI

Suomen Cup

K-1, tytot 10v.

Elma Laurell TaVi Fl
Helena Rasanen TaVi Fl

K-1 pojat 10v.
Aarre Lantelankallio TaVi FI

K-1 tytot 12

Frida Hinge Silkeborg DK FI
Elma Laurell TaVi Fl

Elli Hopeakangas MeMa Fl

K-1 pojat 12

Joona Malinen TaVi Fl
Tuomas Virolainen VaVe Fl
Mirko Nummela TaVi Fl
Juhani Ritakallio KaMe FI
Lassi Yli-Peltomaa TaVi FI

NMK

K-1 tytot 14

Helena Sjoberg KaMe FI
Nea Yli-Peltomaa TaVi Fl
Wilma Holm MeMa Fl

Aino Lantelankallio TaVI FI

K-1 tytot 16

Helmi Ahonen M FI
Hillevi Westerback C Fl
Vellamo Viitanen M Fl
Katarina Miettinen C FI

K-1 pojat 16

Elias Laurell TaVi Fl
Arttu Sairiala PM FI
Miska Nummela TaVi FI

TULOKSET

Aika | Time
0.13.93
0.15.16

Aika | Time
0.24.92

Aika | Time
0.25.92
0.28.04
0.28.38

Aika | Time
0.26.04
0.28.25
0.28.43
0.29.10
0.29.36

Aika | Time
0.50.83
0.55.99
1.01.99
1.04.20

Aika | Time
1.07.12.
1.07.34
1.11.99
1.13.10

Aika | Time
1.01.40
1.09.21
1.17.05
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K-1 naiset yleinen
Netta Malinen TaVi
Hilppa Luoma M
Tanja Jantunen TaVi

Emmi Puputti-Vehkalahti MeMa

K-1 miehet yleinen
Eero Luoma M

Davide Bottieri MeMa
Jussi Wallin SMM

Joel Knif BC

Richard Nicholls KalMe
Jarno Naskali MeMa

K-1 miehet masters 40
Simon Wingvist C
Jussi Viljanen MeMa
Esa Ré&séanen

K-1 miehet masters 45
Jussi Wallin SMM
Richard Nicholls KalMe
Kimmo Ahonen M

K-1 miehet masters50
Veli Tompuri MiMe
Jarmo Hokkanen MiMe
Raimo Naskali MeMa
Vesa Berg BC

K-1 miehet masters 65
Markku Savolainen MeMa
IIpo Karttunen MiMe
Lasse Tynkkynen Hely

K-1 miehet masters70
Pentti Sahi RKP

Veijo Simpanen RSM
Esa Rahunen KesUMe

K-1 miehet masters75
Esko Tuohimaa SMM
Kai Andersson C

Jyri Aulio Hely

Aika | Time
1.44.20
1.46.91
1.52.34
1.54.85

2.03.18
2.07.38
2.09.58
2.14.11
2.29.13

DNF

Aika | Time
1.20.34
1.32.56
1.37.46

Aika | Time
1.24.34
1.37.16
1.44.02

Aika | Time
1.22.78
1.24.79
1.35.67
1.44.69

Aika | Time
1.32.01
1.36.15
1.49.16

Aika | Time
1.32.06
1.37.07
1.43.08

Aika | Time
1.43.75
1.44.06
1.47.13



